Active Products - Switches
LPSW902FGP_SS_ENB01W
LP-SW902FGP 9 port Midspan PoE Ethernet Switch with 8x10/100M PoE ports
plus 1x10/100/1000M copper port interchangeable with 1x SFP Gigabit port.
The LP-SW902FGP 9 port Midspan PoE Ethernet Switch with 8x10/100M
PoE ports plus 1x10/100/1000M copper port interchangeable with 1x SFP
Gigabit port, is an unmanaged 10/100M Ethernet PoE switch designed to

Active Products - Switches - Rack Series - LP-SW902FGP 9 port Midspan PoE Ethernet Switch with
8x10/100M PoE ports plus 1x10/100/1000M copper port interchangeable with 1x SFP Gigabit port.
How to Order
Connecting Ethernet Cables and Fiber Cable
E
D
3
Total PoE ports power sum 112 Watt max.
PoE Power limit per port 15.4W max.
Temperature
Operation 0ºC to 40ºC
Storage -10ºC to 70ºC
Relative Humidity 5% to 95% without condensation
Dimensions (mm) 210x170x45
EMI FCC Class B, CE Mark Class B
Safety 100VAC to 240VAC Power Supply Listed
RAM Buffer 2.75MB per device
Filtering Address Table 4K entries per device
Packet Filtering Forwarding Rate
10M Ethernet:  14,880pps
100M Ethernet: 148,880pps
1000M Ethernet: 1,488,000pps
MAC address learning Automatic Update
Transmission Method Store-and-forward
LED Indicators
Per Port:10/100/1000M, Link / ACT,
PoE Act / Status.
Per Unit: Power
Installation manual Included
Warranty 1 Year
LP-SW902FGP 9 port Midspan PoE Ethernet Switch with 8x10/100M PoE ports plus 1x10/100/1000M
copper port interchangeable with 1x SFP Gigabit port.
PoE Ethernet Network Diagram
Data
100M CAT 5 / 5e / 6 cable
Broadband Router
INTERNET
PoE :IEEE 802.3af
:Data + 48VDC
Data UP_ LINK
10/100/1000M Copper
CAT 5e / CAT 6 cable
IEEE802.3 AF
10/100M CAT 5e / 6 cable
48VDC PoE + Ethernet Data
LP-SG2401
LP-N24V2 LP-C300N
IP Camera
PoE Support
IP Phone
PoE Support
Wireless Device
PoE Support
UP_ LINK
50/62.5µm Fiber Cable
1.25Gbps 850µm Multi-Mode
DATA + PoE
9V
LP-PoE151